
Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMAD  ADNAN AKBANI Class : IV-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD ILYAS AKBANI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 65 DOB : 02-Sep-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 18.0 45.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 19.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 238.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.20% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : YUSRA ANAM Class : IV-A

Father Name : SHAIK JAVEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 921 DOB : 07-Dec-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - - - - -

Class Rank - 59th, Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SYED NOMAN Class : IV-A

Father Name : SYED ABRAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : 948 DOB : 18-May-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - - - - -

Class Rank - 59th, Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : HUDA FATIMA Class : IV-A

Father Name : SAMAD BIN SAYEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 934 DOB : 01-Feb-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - - - - -

Class Rank - 59th, Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SYED ARMAN Class : IV-A

Father Name : SYED SAMAD Roll # : 1

Admission # : 950 DOB : 09-May-2016

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - - - -

EVS 50.0 - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - - - -

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - - - -

URDU 50.0 - - - - - - -

Class Rank - 59th, Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ASHMEERA AREEB Class : IV-A

Father Name : SHAIK RASHEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 990 DOB : 01-May-2016

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 30.0 B+ 8.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 18.0 40.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 33.0 B+ 8.0

Class Rank - 23th, Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 197.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 78.80% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : AMMAR  RAFID Class : IV-A

Father Name :  ATHAR JAVED Roll # : 2

Admission # : 133 DOB : 16-Jun-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 18.0 44.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 13.0 42.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 45.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 14.0 43.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 13th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 222.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.80% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : FARHAN  KHAN Class : IV-A

Father Name :  TOWFEEQ KHAN Roll # : 4

Admission # : 143 DOB : 24-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 16.0 44.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 32.0 B+ 8.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 14.0 41.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 35.0 B+ 8.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 40.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 28th, Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 192.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 76.80% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ZUHAIR  UL HAQ  SHAHEER Class : IV-A

Father Name :  ZIA UL HAQ Roll # : 6

Admission # : 191 DOB : 30-Jun-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 20.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 19.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 3rd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 239.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.60% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  FARHAN Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SHAIK FEROZ Roll # : 7

Admission # : 211 DOB : 15-Jan-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 17.0 45.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 11.0 35.0 B+ 8.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 40.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 14.0 43.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 36.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 22th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 199.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 79.60% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  MAAZ AHMED Class : IV-A

Father Name :  ZAHID AHMED Roll # : 9

Admission # : 573 DOB : 19-Oct-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 44.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 14.0 41.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 39.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 15th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 220.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  MUSTAQEEM 

UR RAHMAN

Class : IV-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED MUBARAK Roll # : 10

Admission # : 595 DOB : 17-Sep-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 37.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 37.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 37.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 38.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 25th, Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 196.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 78.40% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHAIK  NOUMAN ALI Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SHAIK WAJID Roll # : 11

Admission # : 593 DOB : 21-Mar-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 18.0 44.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 19.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 45.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 7th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 235.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : OWAIS  BIN GALIB Class : IV-A

Father Name :  GHALIB BIN ALI Roll # : 12

Admission # : 366 DOB : 19-Dec-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 16.0 44.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 238.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.20% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  AAHIL AFFAN Class : IV-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED ABDUL WAJID Roll # : 13

Admission # : 6 DOB : 16-Aug-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 16.0 43.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 18.0 45.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 12.0 40.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 12th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 223.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 89.20% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MOHAMMED  SHAHZEB 

KHURRAM

Class : IV-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED NOMAN 

ARSHAD

Roll # : 14

Admission # : 257 DOB : 10-Apr-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 44.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 45.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 8th, Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 232.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 92.80% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MAHIRA  MARYAM Class : IV-A

Father Name :  AFROZ KHAN Roll # : 15

Admission # : 7 DOB : 02-Nov-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 13.0 40.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 14.0 43.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 14.0 44.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 14th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 221.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.40% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ZAHNA  FATHIMA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN Roll # : 16

Admission # : 32 DOB : 21-Mar-2015

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 20.0 45.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 17.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 10th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 231.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 92.40% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : AYESHA  SIDDIQA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SHAIK MOIN Roll # : 17

Admission # : 47 DOB : 23-May-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 36.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 14.0 40.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 40.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 37.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 35.0 B+ 8.0

Class Rank - 30th, Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 188.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 75.20% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B

NOORANI QAIDA A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : DANIYA  NAGMA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  ALTAF NAWAB SAHAB SHAIK Roll # : 18

Admission # : 147 DOB : 20-Apr-2016

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 19.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 17.0 44.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 238.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.20% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ABISHA  SHAHMEEN Class : IV-A

Father Name :  EARAJ AHMED RASHEED Roll # : 19

Admission # : 189 DOB : 29-Dec-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 18.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 43.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 10th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 231.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 92.40% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : AFIYA  SIDDIQUA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SHAIK AZEEMUDDIN Roll # : 20

Admission # : 193 DOB : 11-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 20.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 17.0 45.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 240.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SAMEEHA  ANAM Class : IV-A

Father Name :  ABDUL ASIF KHAN Roll # : 21

Admission # : 204 DOB : 10-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 12.0 40.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 36.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 39.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 12.0 40.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 12.0 40.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 27th, Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 195.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 78.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MIMSHA PAREKH Class : IV-A

Father Name :  MD NOOH PAREKH Roll # : 22

Admission # : 247 DOB : 12-Jun-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 13.0 42.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 32.0 B+ 8.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 11.0 32.0 B+ 8.0

TELUGU 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 42.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 42.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 29th, Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 190.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 76.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B+

NOORANI QAIDA B+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : SHIFA  TEHREEN Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SHAIK AYUB Roll # : 23

Admission # : 253 DOB : 27-Aug-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 45.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 30.0 B+ 8.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 35.0 B+ 8.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 43.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 15.0 44.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 23th, Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 197.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 78.80% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ANAH  AFSHEEN Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SYED AFSAR Roll # : 24

Admission # : 282 DOB : 03-Nov-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 17.0 45.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 11.0 34.0 B+ 8.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 40.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 43.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 21th, Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 208.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 83.20% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ANABIYA  KAUSAR Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SYED ADIL Roll # : 25

Admission # : 316 DOB : 26-Sep-2016

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 50.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 38.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 39.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 42.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 17th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 217.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 86.80% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ANSHARA  NUREN 

SANAULLAH KHAN

Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SANAULLA KHAN Roll # : 26

Admission # : 652 DOB : 22-Jan-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 49.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 37.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 39.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 42.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 16.0 44.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 19th, Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 211.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 84.40% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : MASEERA  HABEEB Class : IV-A

Father Name :  HABEEB BIN ALI Roll # : 27

Admission # : 363 DOB : 10-Nov-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 45.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 32.0 B+ 8.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 39.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 17.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 20th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 209.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 83.60% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B+

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ALISHBA  HABEEB Class : IV-A

Father Name :  HABEEB BIN ALI Roll # : 28

Admission # : 364 DOB : 06-Feb-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 28.0 B+ 8.0

EVS 50.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 25.0 B 7.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 26.0 B+ 8.0

TELUGU 50.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 27.0 B+ 8.0

URDU 50.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 27.0 B+ 8.0

Class Rank - 56th, Section Rank - 30th Total Mark - 133.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 53.20% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B

NOORANI QAIDA B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : BUSHRA  AFREEN Class : IV-A

Father Name :  AIJAZ AHMED KHALID Roll # : 29

Admission # : 351 DOB : 19-Jul-2016

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 15.0 43.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 46.0 A+ 10.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 19.0 48.0 A+ 10.0

Class Rank - 8th, Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 232.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 92.80% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B+

NOORANI QAIDA A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ADEEBA  KASHAF Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SHAIK KALEEM Roll # : 30

Admission # : 322 DOB : 19-Jan-2014

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 45.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 38.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 18.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 14.0 44.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 15.0 43.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 17th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 217.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 86.80% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : ALIYA  FIRDOUS Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SHAIK WASEEM Roll # : 31

Admission # : 106 DOB : 01-Aug-2014

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 12.0 41.0 A 9.0

EVS 50.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 32.0 B+ 8.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 36.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 37.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 37.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 32th, Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 183.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 73.20% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT B

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-I

Student Name : INAAYA  FATIMA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED ALTAF 

MOHIUDDIN

Roll # : 34

Admission # : 166 DOB : 11-Aug-2015

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Particip 

ation/.. / 10.0

(C/W) 

and.. / 10.0

Project 

Work / 10.0
EXAM / 20.0

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

ENGLISH 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 47.0 A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 18.0 42.0 A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 14.0 41.0 A 9.0

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 43.0 A 9.0

URDU 50.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 45.0 A 9.0

Class Rank - 16th, Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 218.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 87.20% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Co-Curricular Grades

Subject Grades

ISLAMIYAT A

NOORANI QAIDA A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 250 = A+ : >= 225.5, A : >= 175.5, B+ : >= 125.5, B : >= 100.5, C : 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 = A+ : >= 18.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0


